DOC

141886
183277
262722
262462
175973
265112
265608
157058
265217
259162
264537
262721
233339
174222

NAME

Blewett, Cornelius
Brown, Darrell
Campbell, Serena
Cotter, Steven
Edsell, Jennifer
Evans, Shannon
Hardy, Kenneth
Link, Brian
Mauney, Robert
McClelland, Amanda
Mitchell, Jason
Peavler, Donnie
Sellers, Anthony
Whitt, Justin

Releases - January 10, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

RELEASED FROM
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
Webster County Jail
Meade County Jail

Meade County Jail

Meade County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Meade County Jalil
Henderson County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)




